side of the driveway shall allow for snow removal from the driveway. 
Driveways of eight hundred (800) feet or more shall have at least one turnout 
to allow for two-way traffic near the mid-point. 

6. Curves. Minimum centerline radii on curves shall be one hundred and twenty-
five (125’) feet. Minimum tangent length between reverse curves shall be fifty 
(50’) feet. 

7. In Slopes, Back Slopes. Driveway in slopes and back slopes shall not be 
steeper than a slope of two (2) horizontal to one (1) vertical (2:1). 

8. The top or bottom of a cut or fill shall not be closer than ten feet to a property